December 7, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1

09:05 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: Y  Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: 11/29/22 to 12/08/22  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
vendors: All Include Non-Budgeted: Y

Rcvd Batch Id Range: First  to Last

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

ACCUR002  ACCURATE TOWING
22-01006 11/15/22 TOW #11 TO DEALER
1 Heavy Duty Tow (Truck #11 to 850.00 2-01-26-315-315-264 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-SERVICES, MISC. P 42940 11/15/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 84112 N
Tracking Id: 0000000150 VEH #11 2017 PETERBILT TRUCK-ROLLOFF DPW M409196

vendor Total: 850.00

AMAZONOL = AMAZON.CAPITAL SERVICES
22-01004 11/15/22 TRAILER JACK FOR COMPRESSOR

1 DURADUTY TRAILER MULE 199.00 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10224 11/15/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 117Y-HYPK-TDHD N
vendor Total: 199.00
ATLANO30 ATLANTIC PLUMBING SUPPLY CORP.
22-00010 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET W/S SUPPLIES B
10 11/09 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 22.13  2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10225 08/05/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 S3775700.001 N
11 11/23 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 433.48 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10225 08/05/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 S3783674.001 N
455.61
vendor Total: 455,61
BEARONOL BEARON MANUFACTURING, LLC
22-00838 09/13/22 MOTOR ASSEMBLYICE EATER
1 MOTOR ASSEMBLY ICE EATER 3,587.50 2-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS P 3985 09/13/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 08185 N
2 FREIGHT 65.00 2-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS P 3985 09/13/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 08185 N
3,652.50

vendor Total: 3,652.50



December 7, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 2
09:05 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

BOROUO10 BOROUGH OF LAVALLETTE
22-00148 02/04/22 2022 BLANKET FOR COURT ADMIN B
5 4TH QTR FOR SHARED COURT SERVI 12,306.23 2-01-42-390-390-209 B SHARED SERVICES-LAVELLETTE COURT ADMIN P 42941 02/04/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 4TH QTR 2022 N
vendor Total: 12,306.23

BRICKOO1 BRICK WALL CORPORATION

22-00503 05/25/22 2022 ASPHALT BLANKET B
3 HMA I-5 RAP 218.05 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10226 05/25/22 12/07/22 12/08/22 30556 N
vendor Total: 218.05
CELLCO05 CELLCO PARTNERSHIP
22-00140 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR GPS B
35 MONTH;Y GPS SER SEP 152.00 2-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 42942 10/20/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 INV29250938 N
36 GPS 15 SEC SEP 18.00 2-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 42942 10/20/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 INV29250938 N
37 GPS 15 SEC SEP 57.00 2-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42942 10/20/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 INV29250938 N
38 GPS 15 SEC SEP 6.00 2-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42942 10/20/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 INV29250938 N
233.00
vendor Total: 233.00
COAST025 COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC
22-00045 01/14/22 2022 BLANKET FOR BACK-UP/STORA B
13 NOV BACK-UP/STORA 420.00 2-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 42943 11/03/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 97200 N
vendor Total: 420,00
COOPEOOL COOPER ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.
22-00162 02/08/22 2022 ELECTRICAL SUPPLY BLANKET B
7 10/25 MISC SUPPLIES 62.88 2-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 42944 04/07/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 S049905261.001 N
8 10/26 MISC SUPPLIES 167.68 2-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 42944 04/07/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 S049905261.002 N
9 11/18 MISC SUPPLIES 87.20 2-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 42944 04/07/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 S050194094.001 N
10 11/21 MISC SUPPLIES 299.87 2-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 42944 04/07/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 5050202490.001 N
617.63

vendor Total: 617.63



December 7, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 3
09:05 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

COUNTO10 COUNTY OF OCEAN
22-00083 01/21/22 2022 BLANKET FOR 911 SERVICES B
3 911 EMRERGENCY SERVIC 2ND QTR 45,630.20 2-01-42-265-265-209
4 911 EMRERGENCY SERVIC 3RD QTR 45,630.20 2-01-42-265-265-209
5 911 EMRERGENCY SERVIC 4TH QTR 45,630.20 2-01-42-265-265-209
136,890.60

B 0.C. FIRE/911 DISPATCH-OTHER CONTRAC
B 0.C. FIRE/911 DISPATCH-OTHER CONTRAC
B 0.C. FIRE/911 DISPATCH-OTHER CONTRAC

vendor Total:  136,890.60
CREAT007 CREATIVE MANAGEMENT INC.
22-00946 10/20/22 2022GASOLINE BLANKET NEWCNTRCT B
2 11/02 MIDGRADE GASOLINE 1,451.59 2-01-31-460-460-252
vendor Total: 1,451.59

DTSER001 DT SERVICE LLC
22-00250 03/03/22 2022 BLANKET ALC & DRUG TEST B

8 BREATH ALCOLHOLW/CONFIRMATION 40.00 2-01-26-300-300-264 B PUBLIC WORKS-SERVICES, MISC.
9 5 PANEL DOT URINE SCREEN 100.00 2-01-26-300-300-264 B PUBLIC WORKS-SERVICES, MISC.
140.00
vendor Total: 140.00

EASTEOO8 EASTERN AUTO PARTS
22-00018 01/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR AUTO PARTS B
78 10/25 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 155.94  2-01-26-315-315-214
Tracking Id: 0000000112 VEH #17 2013 FORD F250 VIN16742
79 11/02 CORE CREDIT 150.00- 2-01-26-315-315-214
80 11/02 MISC PARTS 132.74  2-01-25-240-240-205
Tracking Id: 0000000157 VEH#2708A 2017 FORD EXPLORER VIN#LFM5K8ARGHGD60477
81 11/02 MISC PARTS 68.66 2-01-25-240-240-205
Tracking Id: 0000000157 VEH#2708A 2017 FORD EXPLORER VIN#LFM5K8ARGHGD60477
82 11/07 MISC PARTS 12.16  2-01-25-240-240-205
Tracking Id: 0000000151 VEH# 2705 2016 CHEVY SILVERADO POLICE NEC2GG132131
83 11/09 MISC PARTS 46.62 2-01-25-240-240-205
Tracking Id: 0000000064 POLICE VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY
84 11/21 MISC PARTS 120.00 2-01-25-240-240-205
Tracking Id: 0000000064 POLICE VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY

B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE

B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE
B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE
B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE

B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE

P 42945 01/21/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 2ND QTR 2022
P 42945 11/28/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 3RD QTR 2022
P 42945 11/28/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 4TH QTR 2022

P 42946 10/20/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 292751RB

P 42947 03/03/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 941
P 42947 03/03/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 941

P 42948 07/06/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 91v420251

P 42948 07/06/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9CNO80722
P 42948 10/14/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 91v422293

P 42948 10/14/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 91v422294
P 42948 10/14/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 91v423253
P 42948 10/14/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 91v423910
P 42948 10/14/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 91v426456

==



December 7, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 4
09:05 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
EASTEQO8 EASTERN AUTO PARTS Continued
22-00018 01/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR AUTO PARTS Continued
85 11/29 MISC PARTS 187.48 2-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE P 42948 10/14/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 91v428161 N
Tracking Id: 0000000157 VEH#2708A 2017 FORD EXPLORER VIN#1FMSK8ARGHGD60477
573.60
vendor Total: 573.60

ELITEOOS ELITE EMERGENCY LIGHTS, LLC
22-00514 06/02/22 CHEVY TAHOE LIGHT OUTFITTING
1 CHEVY TAHOE LIGHT OUTFITTING 14,293.44  2-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE P 42949 06/02/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 1IN00069601 N

vendor Total: 14,293.44
ELIZAOOS ELIZABETH BOETTGER
22-00983 11/02/22 SEPT CALL OUTS
1 SEPT CALL OUTS 400,00 2-01-43-490-490-264 B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC. P 42950 11/02/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 SEPT/2022 N
Vendor Total: 400.00
EMERGO02 EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT SALES LLC
22-00869 09/20/22 TURN OUT GEAR
1 TURN OUT GEAR 26,941.94 -04-22-014-000-110 B ORD#2022-14 ACQ OF FIRE EQUIPMENT P 4396 09/20/22 12/07/22 12/08/22 22-0797 N
vendor Total: 26,941,94
EMRPS010 EMR POWER SYSTEMS, LLC
22-01007 11/17/22 Gernerator service check
1 10/24/22 service check with 105.00 2-01-25-252-252-206 B EMERGENCY MGMT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM P 42951 11/17/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 84396 N

22-01008 11/17/22 Generator service check
1 Service check without Toad 105.00 2-01-25-252-252-206 B EMERGENCY MGMT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM P 42951 11/17/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 84399 N

vendor Total: 210.00



December 7, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 5
09:05 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

ES0S0005 ESO SOLUTIONS INC
22-01031 11/23/22 ANNUAL ER-NFIRS PACKAGE 22/23

1 ANNUAL ER-NFIRS PACKAGE 22/23 956.34 2-01-25-265-265-264 B FIRE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.
vendor Total: 956.34
FILEBOOS FILE BANK
22-01057 12/02/22 SCAN SERVICES AND PREP
1 SCAN SERVICES AND PREP 73.82 2-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.
vendor Total: 73.82

FORKEOOL FORKED RIVER DIESEL & GENERAT
22-01034 11/28/22 REPAIR FUEL GAUGE/SENDER WELL6
1 TROUBLESHOOT LOW LEVEL ALARM 1,243.00

2-09-55-502-502-206 B WATER/SEWER-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPME

vendor Total: 1,243.00
GENEROO1 GENERAL CODE LLC
22-01037 11/28/22 ECODE360 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE
1 ECODE360 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE 1,195.00

2-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.

vendor Total: 1,195.00

GREGO001 GREGORY J. HOCK, ESQUIRE
22-01055 12/02/22 PL BD ATTORNEY SERVIES

1 PL BD ATTORNEY SERVIES APRIL 504,00 2-01-21-180-180-207 B PLANNING BOARD-LEGAL SERVICES
2 PL BD ATTORNEY SERVIES AUG 581.00 2-01-21-180-180-207 B PLANNING BOARD-LEGAL SERVICES
3 PL BD ATTORNEY SERVIES NOV 224,00 2-01-21-180-180-207 B PLANNING BOARD-LEGAL SERVICES
1,309.00
vendor Total: 1,309.00

HOOVEOL0 HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS INC
22-00081 01/21/22 2022 BLANKET FOR TRUCK PARTS B
12 10/25 MISC PARTS 354.79 2-01-26-315-315-214
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022

P 42952 11/23/22 12/07/22 12/08/22 ESO-82399

P 42953 12/02/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 0115217

P 10227 11/28/22 12/07/22 12/08/22 10421

P 42954 11/28/22 12/07/22 12/08/22 GC00118848

P 42955 12/02/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 4-26-22
P 42955 12/02/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 8-23-22
P 42955 12/02/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 11-22-22

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42956 08/05/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 1069787

===



December 7, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 6
09:05 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
HOOVEO10 HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS INC Continued
22-00922 10/11/22 TRUCK #24 ABS & AMU MODULES
1 DIAG NO BRAKE LIGHT 279.35 2-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42956 10/11/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 46883 N
Tracking Id: 0000000089 VEH# 24 2004 FREIGHTLINER DUMP TRUCK SER#4HM94857
2 AMU MODULE 128.58 2-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42956 10/11/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 46883 N
Tracking Id: 0000000089 VEH# 24 2004 FREIGHTLINER DUMP TRUCK SER#4HM94857
3 LABOR 240.00 2-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42956 10/11/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 46883 N
Tracking Id: 0000000089 VEH# 24 2004 FREIGHTLINER DUMP TRUCK SER#4HM94857
4 ABS LIGHT DIAGNOSE 240.00 2-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42956 10/11/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 46883 N
Tracking Id: 0000000089 VEH# 24 2004 FREIGHTLINER DUMP TRUCK SER#4HM94857
5 ABS MODULE 1,560.90 2-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42956 10/11/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 46883 N
Tracking Id: 0000000089 VEH# 24 2004 FREIGHTLINER DUMP TRUCK SER#4HM94857
6 LABOR 240.00 2-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42956 10/11/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 46883 N
Tracking Id: 0000000089 VEH# 24 2004 FREIGHTLINER DUMP TRUCK SER#4HM94857
7 PROGRAM ABS CONTROLLER 199.00 2-01-26-315-315-205 B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 42956 10/11/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 46883 N
Tracking Id: 0000000089 VEH# 24 2004 FREIGHTLINER DUMP TRUCK SER#4HM94857
2,887.83

vendor Total: 3,242.62

HUNTEOL0 HUNTER JERSEY PETERBILT

22-00107 01/26/22 2022 BLANKET REP/MAINT OVER15K B

10 9/09 MISC PARTS 150.57 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42957 09/28/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 X205222113:01 N
Tracking Id: 0000000150 VEH #11 2017 PETERBILT TRUCK-ROLLOFF DPW M409196

11 10/26 MISC PARTS 189.60 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42957 09/28/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 %205228152:01 N
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022

12 10/27 MISC PARTS 732.48 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42957 09/28/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 %205228265:01 N
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022

13 10/27 MISC PARTS 161.48 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42957 11/30/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 %205228265:02 N
Tracking Id: 0000000055 VEH# 31 2001 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK N568050

14 10/27 MISC PARTS 269.86 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42957 11/30/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 %205228265:03 N
Tracking Id: 0000000055 VEH# 31 2001 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK N568050

15 11/04 MISC PARTS 73.31 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42957 11/30/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 %205229393:01 N
Tracking Id: 0000000055 VEH# 31 2001 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK N568050

16 11/04 MISC PARTS 162.24 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42957 11/30/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 %205229395:01 N

Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022
17 11/28 MISC PARTS 170.68 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 42957 11/30/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 %205231828:01 N



December 7, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 7
09:05 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

HUNTEOL0 HUNTER JERSEY PETERBILT Continued
22-00107 01/26/22 2022 BLANKET REP/MAINT OVER15K Continued
Tracking Id: 0000000150 VEH #11 2017 PETERBILT TRUCK-ROLLOFF DPW M409196

1,910.22
vendor Total: 1,910.22
IMPERO01 IMPERIAL BAG & PAPER CO. LLC
22-00739 08/08/22 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
1 TOWEL RL 7.8IN 1150 6RL/CS 786.56 2-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
2 JRT 2PLY TOILET TISSUE 12/CS 767.40 2-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
3 LINE BLK 40x46 387.10 2-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
4 TOWEL RL 7.8IN 1150 6RL/CS 196.64 2-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
2,137.70
vendor Total: 2,137.70
JERSEOS0 JERSEY RENTS
22-01035 11/28/22 SILT FENCE
1 i1t fence 3'x100" rolls 570.00 2-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS

vendor Total: 570.00
JOYCEQOS JOYCE E TINNRS
22-01056 12/02/22 QPA SERVICES 6/1 T0 12/31/22

1 QPA SERVICES 6/1 T0 12/31/22 2,500.00

2-01-20-130-130-210 B FINANCIAL ADMIN-CONTRACT/PROF/CONSULT

vendor Total: 2,500.00
KEYHAOO5 KEY HARBOR MARINA
22-00449 05/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR GAS & PARTS/R B
32 11/14 PARTS / REPAIRS 1,318.72 G-01-41-595-000-004
33 11/02 PARTS / REPAIRS 17.80 G6-01-41-595-000-004
34 11/02 PARTS/REPAIRS 799,98 G-01-41-595-000-006

B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE
B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE
B 2022 PUMP OUT BOAT-WATER WARRIOR

P 42958 08/08/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 11612255
P 42958 08/08/22 12/02/22 12/08/22

P 42958 08/08/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 11612255
P 42958 12/01/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 11630427

P 42959 11/28/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 0124649-01

P 42960 12/02/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 100

P 42961 10/12/22 12/07/22 12/08/22 2021899
P 42961 10/12/22 12/07/22 12/08/22 015924-13103
P 42961 11/30/22 12/07/22 12/08/22 015615-89416

=== =
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KEYHAOOS KEY HARBOR MARINA Continued

22-00449 05/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR GAS & PARTS/R Continued

35 11/09 PARTS / REPAIRS 330.00 G-01-41-595-000-004 B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-CIRCLE OF LIFE P 42961 11/30/22 12/07/22 12/08/22 015689-14016 N
2,466.50

vendor Total: 2,466.50

LAVALOO1 LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC

22-00204 02/22/22 2022 BLANKET FOR MISC SUPPLIES B
58 10/22 NISC SUPPLIES 16.78 2-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS
59 11/01 NISC SUPPLIES 43,67 2-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS
60 10/17 MISC SUPPLIES 6.36 2-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS
61 11/17 MISC SUPPLIES 24,76 2-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS
91,57
Vendor Total: 91.57

LONGKOO5  LONG KEY MARINA, INC
22-00995 11/04/22 WINTERIZE BOATS

1 WINTERIZE BOATS 1,207.99 G-01-41-595-000-005 B 2022 PUMPOUT BOAT-POLLUTION SOLUTION

vendor Total: 1,207.99

MGLPRO10 MGL FORMS-SYSTEMS, LLC
22-00975 10/27/22 WATER & SEWER CHECKS

1 1000/EA WATER & SEWER CHECKS 242,00 2-09-55-502-502-216 B WATER/SEWER-OFFICE SUPPLIES
2 SHIPPING 26.00 2-09-55-502-502-216 B WATER/SEWER-OFFICE SUPPLIES
268.00
Vendor Total: 268.00
NEWJEOLO0 NEW JERSEY NATURAL GAS CO
22-00080 01/21/22 2022 BLANKET FOR NATURAL GAS B
93 12TH AVE TO 11/18 65.20 2-01-31-446-446-256 B NATURAL GAS
94 13TH AVE TO 11/18 115.71 2-01-31-446-446-256 B NATURAL GAS
95 DECATUR AVE TO 11/18 48,00 2-01-31-446-446-256 B NATURAL GAS
96 DECATUR AVE TO 11/18 56.91 2-01-31-446-446-256 B NATURAL GAS
97 6TH AV & CENT TO 11/18 121.01 2-01-31-446-446-256 B NATURAL GAS

P 3986 02/22/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 63055 N
P 3986 02/22/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 64738 N
P 42962 02/22/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 63662 N
P 42962 02/22/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 67497 N
P 42963 11/04/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 5709 N
P 10228 10/27/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 193041 N
P 10228 10/27/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 193041 N

P 42964 07/26/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 360011/11-2022 N
P 42964 07/26/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 360118/11-2022 N
P 42964 07/26/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 652118/11-2022 N
P 42964 07/26/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 652214/11-72022 N
P 42964 07/26/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 808115/11-2022 N
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NEWJEOLO0 NEW JERSEY NATURAL GAS CO Continued
22-00080 01/21/22 2022 BLANKET FOR NATURAL GAS  Continued
98 39 3 ST T0 11/18 96,56 2-01-31-446-446-256 B NATURAL GAS
99 132TH AVE W TO 11/18 46,09 2-09-55-502-502-256 B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS
100 1201 BARN AVE To 11/18 51.55 2-09-55-502-502-256 B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS
101 1616 LAKE AV TO 11/18 76.11 2-09-55-502-502-256 B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS
677.14
Vendor Total: 677.14

NJSTAO20 NJ DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
22-01050 12/01/22 monthly Dog Lic Report - Nov

1 Pilot Clinic Fund 0.20 A-18-56-850-000-802 B ANIMAL CONTROL-DUE TO THE STATE OF NJ
2 Registration Fee 1.00 A-18-56-850-000-802 B ANIMAL CONTROL-DUE TO THE STATE OF NJ
1.20
vendor Total: 1.20
ONECAO01 ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
22-00206 02/22/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CALL OUTS B
12 NOV LOCATES 41.47 2-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.
vendor Total: 41.47
OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM
22-00004 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CAB/INTERNET B
104 1701 N OCEAN AVE TO 12/21/22 142.96 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
105 POLICE TO 12/21/22 314,00 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
106 MUN CT TO 12/21/22 69.94 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
107 ppw TO 12/21/22 142.96 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
108 copE TO 12/07/22 224,44 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
109 39 3 ST TO 12/07/22 156.23 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
110 BEACH CONTROL TO 12/21/22 115.39 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
111 MARINA TO 12/07/22 156.23 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES
1,322.15

vendor Total: 1,322.15

P 42964 07/26/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 380880/11-2022 N
P 10229 04/06/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 023015/11-2022 N
P 10229 04/06/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 110749/11-2022 N
P 10229 04/06/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 87101Y/11-2022 N

P 3209 12/01/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 N
P 3209 12/01/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 N
P 10230 02/22/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 2115134 N

P 42965 09/26/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 12-2022
P 42965 09/26/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 12-2022
P 42965 09/26/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 12-2022
P 42965 09/26/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 12-2022
P 42965 09/26/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 12-2022
P 42965 09/26/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 12-2022
P 42965 09/26/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 12-2022
P 42965 09/26/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 12-2022

Z=E=ZZ====z======
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PARTA010 PARTAC PEAT CORP
22-00731 08/04/22 Ballfield Drag

1 Newstripe Drag King with 1,050.00 2-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 42966 08/04/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 2022-43851 N
2 Shipping & Handling 120.00 2-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 42966 08/04/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 2022-43851 N
1,170.00
Vendor Total: 1,170.00
PHOENOO5 PHOENIX ADVISORS, LLC
22-01058 12/02/22 DISCLOSURE SERVICE TO 12-31-22
1 DISCLOSURE SERVICE TO 12-31-22 1,150.00 2-01-20-135-135-209 B AUDIT SERV-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 42967 12/02/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 10264 N
vendor Total: 1,150.00
RADIAOOS Radiac Environmental Services
22-00980 11/02/22 HHW DISPOSAL B
1 HHW Disposa] 0.00 2-01-32-465-465-209 B SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL COST-OTHER CONTRACT P 0 11/02/22 11/30/22 N
22-01048 11/30/22 2022 HHW DISPOSAL
1 HHW removal 8,820.00 2-01-32-465-465-209 B SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL COST-OTHER CONTRACT P 42968 11/30/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 64408 N
2 Circular Lamps 39.00 2-01-32-465-465-209 B SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL COST-OTHER CONTRACT P 42968 11/30/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 64408 N
3 Sodium Bulbs 122.20 2-01-32-465-465-209 B SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL COST-OTHER CONTRACT P 42968 11/30/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 64408 N
4 4ft Lamps 350.00 2-01-32-465-465-209 B SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL COST-OTHER CONTRACT P 42968 11/30/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 64408 N
5 8ft Lamps 200.00 2-01-32-465-465-209 B SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL COST-OTHER CONTRACT P 42968 11/30/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 64408 N
6 U Shaped 42.00 2-01-32-465-465-209 B SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL COST-OTHER CONTRACT P 42968 11/30/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 64408 N
7 Compact Fluorescents 94.00 2-01-32-465-465-209 B SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL COST-OTHER CONTRACT P 42968 11/30/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 64408 N
9,667.20
vendor Total: 9,667.20
RIGGI010 RIGGINS, INC
22-00033 01/12/22 2022 BLANKET FOR DIESEL & GAS B
56 11/23 DISEL FUEL 3 PG III 1,509.61 2-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 42969 11/18/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 75085088 N

vendor Total: 1,509.61



December 7, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 11
09:05 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

SHREDOLS SHRED IT USA LLC

22-00136 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR SHREAD SERVIC B
29 NOV SHREAD SERVICES 138.86 2-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 42970 10/06/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 8002869368 N
22-01060 12/02/22 NOV SHRED SERVICES
1 NOV SHRED SERVICES 221.74  2-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. P 42970 12/02/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 8002862263 N
vendor Total: 360.60

SUPLEOOS SUPLEE, CLOONEY, & COMPANY
22-01036 11/28/22 OCTOBER FINANCE SERVICES
1 OCTOBER FINANCE SERVICES 1,937.50 2-01-20-130-130-264 B FINANCIAL ADMIN-SERVICES, MISC. P 42971 11/28/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 10-2022 N

vendor Total: 1,937.50
TREAS090 TREAS., STATE OF NJ
22-01038 11/28/22 STATE ELEVATOR SAFETY 11/22
1 STATE ELEVATOR SAFETY 11/22 394,00 2-01-26-310-310-227 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-LICENSES,/FEES/DUES P 42972 11/28/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 4182823 N
vendor Total: 394.00

UNITEOLIO0 UNITED STATES PLASTIC CORP
22-01003 11/15/22 5th Ave Bait Board Material

1 white Cutting Board 1/2"x12x18 263.76 2-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS P 42973 11/15/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 6977225 N
2 Shipping 147.61 2-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS P 42973 11/15/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 6977225 N
411.37
vendor Total: 411.37
VANWIOO5 VAN WICKLE AUTO SUPPLY, INC.
22-00020 01/11/22 2022 BLANKET VEHICLE SUPPLIES B
21 11/22 MISC PARTS 27.62 2-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 42974 09/22/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 563603 N
Tracking Id: 0000000089 VEH# 24 2004 FREIGHTLINER DUMP TRUCK SER#4HM94857
22 11/23 MISC PARTS 391.85 2-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 42974 01/11/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 561524 N

Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY
23 11/23  PARTS/SUPPLIES 218.53  2-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE P 42974 08/19/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 561526 N
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VANWIOOS VAN WICKLE AUTO SUPPLY, INC.

Continued

22-00020 01/11/22 2022 BLANKET VEHICLE SUPPLIES Continued
Tracking Id: 0000000157 VEH#2708A 2017 FORD EXPLORER VIN#LFM5K8ARGHGD60477

638.00
vendor Total: 638.00
VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR
22-00139 02/03/22 2022 BLANKET FOR WIFI
12 NOV WIFI SERVICES 274.13

22-00156 02/07/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CELL PHONE
34 NOV CELL SERVICE 1,303.60
35 NOV CELL SERVICE 41,21
36 NOV CELL SERVICE
1,387.49
vendor Total: 1,661.62

VERIZ010 VERIZON
22-00147 02/04/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE

22 NOV PHONE SERVICE 8000 222.90
23 NOV PHONE SERVICE 8001 459.35
24 NOV PHONE SERVICE 2100 736.00

1,418.25

vendor Total: 1,418.25

WESTMOOL WEST MARINE PRODUCTS INC
22-00452 05/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PARTS

19 11/06 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 49.77
20 10/29 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 16.87
66.64

vendor Total: 66.64

42.68

B
2-01-31-440-440-254

B
2-01-31-440-440-254
2-09-55-502-502-254
2-27-55-502-502-254

B
2-01-31-440-440-254
2-01-31-440-440-254
2-01-31-440-440-254

B
G-01-41-595-000-006
G-01-41-595-000-006

B TELEPHONE CHARGES

B TELEPHONE CHARGES

P 42975 08/04/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9921280409

P 42975 08/04/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9921280408

B WATER/SEWER-TELEPHONE/ TELLECOMM CHARGES P 10231 02/07/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9921280408

B MARINA-TELEPHONE CHARGES

B TELEPHONE CHARGES
B TELEPHONE CHARGES
B TELEPHONE CHARGES

B 2022 PUMP OUT BOAT-WATER WARRIOR
B 2022 PUMP OUT BOAT-WATER WARRIOR

P 3987 02/07/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9921280408

P 42976 08/22/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 8000/11-2022
P 42976 11/28/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 8001/11-2022
P 42976 02/04/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 2100/11-2022

P 42977 10/18/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 008662
P 42977 05/11/22 12/07/22 12/08/22 008409
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WWGRAOL0 W W GRAINGER INC
22-01005 11/15/22 WS SUPPLIES
1 HERCULES PIPE LUBRICANT 20.12  2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10232 11/15/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9514205070 N
2 ROUND END CAP PVC 4" 110.64 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10232 11/15/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9514205070 N
3 ROUND END CAP PVC 6" 153.36  2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10232 11/15/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9514205070 N
284.12
22-01011 11/17/22 DPW/MECH SUPPLIES
1 Welding Gloves Keystone Thumb 53.69 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42978 11/17/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9516734390 N
2 Welding Gloves Straight Thumb 32.86 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42978 11/17/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9516734390 N
3 Cable Tie 6in 100 pk 35.28 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42978 11/17/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9516734390 N
4 Cable Tie 10in 100 pk 18.92  2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42978 11/17/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9516734390 N
5 Cable Tie 12in 100 pk 72.24  2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42978 11/17/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9516734390 N
6 Cable Tie 15in 100 pk 43,08 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42978 11/17/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9516734390 N
7 Cable Tie 15in 100 pk 0.3wp 117.32  2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42978 11/17/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9516734390 N
8 Arrow WiredCable Staplegun 125.32  2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42978 11/17/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9516734390 N
9 victor Cutting Tip 1-101 Size2 24,47 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42978 11/17/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9516734390 N
10 Bolle Welding Safety Glasses 27.99  2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42978 11/17/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9516734390 N
11 Condor Coated Gloves 2XL 41.28 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42978 11/17/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9516734390 N
12 Milwaukee M18 Battery 184.59 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42978 11/17/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9516734390 N
13 CREFIT FOR RETURN GLOVES 32.86- 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42978 12/02/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 9520207144 N
744,18
vendor Total: 1,028.30
Z0OMVO05 ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNICATIONS INC
22-00890 09/28/22 2022 RENEWAL
1 2022 RENEWAL ZOOM 2,479.00 2-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 42979 09/28/22 12/02/22 12/08/22 1NV169911379 N

vendor Total:

2,479.00

Total Purchase Orders:

55 Total P.0. Line Items:

143 Total List Amount:

244,959,00 Total Void Amount:

0.00
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Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 2-01 207,594.89 0.00 0.00 207,594.89
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 2-09 2,924.21 0.00 0.00 2,924.21
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET 2-27 3,755.63 0.00 0.00 3,755.63
Year Total: 214,274.73 0.00 0.00 214,274.73

ANIMAL CONTROL TRUST FUND A-18 1.20 0.00 0.00 1.20
GENERAL CAPITAL FUND C-04 26,941.94 0.00 0.00 26,941.94
FEDERAL AND STATE GRANTS G-01 3,741.13 0.00 0.00 3,741.13
Total Of A1l Funds: 244,959.00 0.00 0.00 244,959.00



